PCTEL Broadband Technology Group    WEB: www.antenna.pctel.com         19
MUF8103
Technical Data
Maximum Power:
200 watts
Nominal Impedance:
50 ohms
VSWR:
< 1.5:1
Radiator Material:
.100” diameter stainless steel
Optional Spring:
Stainless steel
Phasing Coil Housing:
Low profile molded polymer jacket with
copper, nickel and chrome plated bushing
Base Coil Housing:
Low profile molded polymer with copper,
nickel and chrome plated bushing
Antenna Type:
3 dB: 5/8 wave over a 1/4 wave
5 dB: 5/8 wave over a 1/4 wave
For detailed specifications,
visit http://antenna.pctel.com.
Model Frequency
Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency Gain Rod/Coil Type
MUF3505(S) 350-400 MHz
Antennas are
field tunable
within the
specified
frequency
range.
5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF3805(S) 380-403 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF4065(S) 406-430 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF4305(S) 430-450 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF4505(S) 450-470 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF4705(S) 470-490 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF4905(S) 490-512 MHz 5 dB Collinear/Closed
MUF8105(S) 806-866 MHz 815 MHz 5 dB Trilinear/Open
MUF8005(S) 806-866 MHz 815 MHz 5 dB Trilinear/Closed
MUF8103(S) 806-896 MHz 815 MHz 3 dB Collinear/Open
MUF8003(S) 806-896 MHz 815 MHz 3 dB Collinear/Closed

•
•
•
MUF4502
UHF Base Loaded Chrome Coil Antennas,
No Ground Plane
MUF3002NGP MUF4505NGP
Antenna Electrical Specifications
Model Frequency
Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency
Gain
with/without
Ground Plane
MUF3002NGP 300-350 MHz Field tunable 2 dB/Unity
MUF4065NGP(S)* 406-430 MHz Field tunable 5 dB/3 dB
MUF4062(S)* 406-430 MHz Field tunable within
specified frequency range
Unity (2.4 dB with
Ground Plane)
MUF4305NGP(S)* 430-450 MHz Field tunable 5 dB/3 dB
MUF4302(S)* 430-450 MHz Field tunable within
specified frequency range
Unity (2.4 dB with
Ground Plane)
MUF4505NGP(S)* 450-470 MHz Field tunable 5 dB/3 dB
MUF4502(S)* 450-470 MHz Field tunable within
specified frequency range
Unity (2.4 dB with
Ground Plane)
MUF4705NGP(S)* 470-490 MHz Field tunable 5 dB/3 dB
MUF4702(S)* 470-490 MHz Field tunable within
specified frequency range
Unity (2.4 dB with
Ground Plane)
MUF4905NGP(S)* 490-512 MHz Field tunable 5 dB/3 dB
MUF4902(S)* 490-512 MHz Field tunable within
specified frequency range
Unity (2.4 dB with
Ground Plane)
Technical Data